FORM No. 723-BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).		STEVENER	
ok 80365	ARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Vol. 1/18/ F	Dage 18492
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT	TS, That KLAMAT	H COUNTY, A PUB	LIC CORPORATION
for the consideration hereinafter stated does hereb	v deame hand in 18	······	hereinafter called grantor,
tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances the	is, successors and as	signs all of that cert	ain real property with the
ofKLAMATH, State of Oregon, desc	cribed as follows, to-v	rit:	ng, arduled in the County
B2606 0244 2000			
R3606 03AA 2800			
LOT 10 BLOCK 8 ARROWHEAD V	ILLAGE		
			ter and a star of the second star in the se
2 6			
7. 5.			
2			
5			
G			
			· .
2019년 - 1911년 - 1911년 전 1918년 동안 전 1917년 1919년 - 1919년 - 1917년 - 1917년 - 1917년 1917년 - 1917년 1917년 - 1917년 - 1917년 - 1917년 - 1917년 - 1917년 - 1917년 - 1917			
	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON		
The true and actual consideration paid for [©] HOWCONKX The ACTUAL AND ADDRESS	this transfer, stated	in terms of dollars, is	s \$ 800.00
the whole part of the analy and a state within a service a service of the service	ARGINERS XX MAX XXX	CALLY CLARKER AND A	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed	the interview of the second	orporations and to in	dividuals.
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be s order of its board of directors.	igned and seal affixe	d by its officers, dul	y authorized thereto by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE L USE LAWS AND DECIUM THONS.	DE-	CHE AND CH	AIRMAN OF THE BOARD
THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO	THE ALO	You lico	JNTY COMMISSIONER
(If the signer of the above is a connection	Un Loc	Sandaw COI	JNTY COMMISSIONER
(ORS 194.5)		County ofKI.AMATH)53.
County of)	The for	sooine instrument was a	aleman to the state of the stat
The foregoing instrument was acktowledged before me this	.unepoarn	A KAND by ROGER H	IRS, Chairman of MILTON and TED
	LINDUW	COMMISSI	ONERS OF KLAMATH
	COUNTY, OREGON, STATE, OF OREGON	A PUBLIC CORPOR	
Notary Public for Oregon	(Drnal)	amra	C+0 11 1- 34
(SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	10/2,100	(SEAL)
		1201100	[If associed by a corporation, affix porporate seal]
KLAMATH COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS		STATE OF ORI	
305 MAIN STREET, COURTHOUSE ANNEX KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601		UTALL OF OR	lee
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS TOM AND BETH E. STOUT		County of	Klamath
HARRIMAN ROUTE BOX 51	19월 23일, 19월 23일, 19일 - 19 19월 - 19일 - 19g - 19g 19월 - 19일 - 19일 - 19g	ment was receiv	ed for record on the
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601		12th day of Oc	tober 1987
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volu	me NoM87 on
TOM AND BETH E. STOUT HARRIMAN POUTE POY 51	RECORDER'S USE	page18492	or as fee/file/instru-
HARRIMAN ROUTE BOX 51 KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601		Record of Deeds	reception No80365, of said county,
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Witness n County affixed.	ny hand and seal of
atil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address TOM AND BETH E. STOUT			
HARRIMAN ROUTE BOX 51		Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee: \$10.00	By Am	Smith Deputy

CKI 10